
8.58 Station Notices
9..0 Overseas and N.Z. News
3.30 "The Fellowship of theFrog" (a new serial)
470. 0 Remember? Popular tunesof the ’Thirties
10.30 Close down

WV/,
DUNEDINa /\ 78 ke 384m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWSBreakfast ‘Session
9.4 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 36)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Musie While You Work
10. 0 Home Science Talk: "Sun-
bathing"’
10.20 Devotional Service
410.40 For My Lady: Musical
Families
41. 0 ‘The All-Time Hit Parade
11.30 Morning Star: Charleskullman (tenor)
411.46 Familiar Melodies sung by
the Langworth Quartet withviolin interludes
42.0 Lunch Music
1.80 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2 6 Local Weather Conditions
ae "The Man From Hatton
Garden: The Conway@apphires"’
(BBC Production)

2.30 Music While You Work3. 0 "Only, My Song"
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR:
Modern American ComposersFestival Overture Schumann
Noel (No. 2 from "Symphonic
Sketches’’) | Chadwick
Fl Salon Mexico Copland

4. 0 Serenade in E for Strings-
Dvorak

4.30 Children’s Hour: "CoralIsland"

5. 0 The kentucky’ Minstrels
with the Albert Sandler Trio
5.30 On the Dance Floor: Strict
Tempo Dance Music with songs
by Bing Crosby
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announceménts
6.45 BBC Newsreela Sports News
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"ITMA"’
(BBC Production)

8. 0 Melody Cruise: Dick Col-

8.20
8.44
8.58
9. 0

9.35

by
Mrs,

land
10. 5

11. 0
11.20

vin and his Music
(A Studio Presentation)

9.20 © Provincial

programme
the NZBS

T, MeGimpsey and G. G, Suther-

a@’Amato and

"Dad and Dave"
The Golden Gate Quartet
Station Notices
Overseas and N.Z. News

Letter; Nelson
What 1 Think,"
reeorded in kurow
Mobile Unit with

R. G. Smith, R. J. Wishart,

"That's

London Dances to Chappi?
his Orchestra

LONDON NEWS
Close down

GVS 900 ke. 333m.
4.30 p.m. Light Music
5. oO Novatime
6.15 Film Favourites
5.30 Voices in Harmony5.45 Waltz Time
6. 0 Musie from Latin America
6.15 Bing Crosby
6.30 Something Old, SomethingNew
7. 0 Melodies from Manhattan
7.16 George Wright (Hammond
organ) with Thomas Hayward
(tenor)

7.30 Popular Parade8.0 Music by Modern Compos-
ers
Sir Henry J. Wood and the
Queen’s Hall Orchestra
Symphonic Moments, Op, 36

Dohnanyi
8.12 Cyril Smith (piano) with
Sir Malcolm Sargent and the
Liverpool Philharmonic Orch?s-
ra
Variations on a Nursery Tune,
Op. 25 Dohnanyi

8.36 Charles Munch andL’Orchestre de la Societe du
Conservatoire of Paris
Petite Suite, Op. 39 Roussel
8.49 Hans Kindler and the
National Symphony Orchestra
Rumanian Rhapsody No, 2 in
D2Op:-:41 Enesco

9. 0 Music in the Tanner
Manner
9.30 it’s Swing Time
10. 0 Music For All
Sir Malcolm Sargent and the
Halle Orchestra
The Sleeping Beauty WaltzTchaikovski
10. 4 Lily Pons (soprano)
The Wren Benedict
10. 7 Eileen Joyce (piano)
Rustle of Spring, Op. 32,
No. 3 Sinding
Scherzo Impromptu, Op. 73,
No. 2 Grieg
Serenade ~ R. Strauss
10.14 Jussi Bjorling (tenor)
Song of India

Rimsky-Korsakov
10.17 Ida Haendel (violin) with
Basi] Cameron and the National
Symphony Orchestra
Introduction and Rondo Cap-riccioso, Op, 8
‘ Saint-Saens
10.30 Close down

GIN EZ4 720 kc. 416m.
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Correspondence School Ses-sion (see page 36)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.34 Morning Variety
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Hollywood. Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Morning Concert
12, 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. _Broadcast to Schools
2.0 "The Power of the Dog"
2.15 Classical Hour

_

A Hero’s Life R. Strauss
3.0 Songtime: James Melton(tenor)
3.15 "Souvenir"
3.30 Musie While You Work
4.0 English Interlude
4.15 The Voice of Romance
4.30 Children’s Hour: Kooka*
burra Stories and Hobbies x

5. 0 Hits from the. Shows
5.30 Musie for the:Tea Hour
6. 0 Budget of Sport. (from the
Sportsman)
8.30 LONDON NEWS

6.40 National Announcements6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 After Dinner Music
7.30 On the Dance Floor
8. 0 Music from the Operas
8.30 New York Radio Guild
presents "The Needle of Death"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News

9.20 Modern Variety with Vic-
tor Silvester, Dorothy Squires,
Reg Lewis, Sam Browne, and
Joe Loss and Band
9.45 Popular Fallacies
3.58 Viennese Waltz Orchestra
Archibald Joyce Waltz Med-
ley

10.2 "Carry On, Clem Dawe"
10.30 Close down 4%

Friday, November 12Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m. |

Local Weather Forecast from2B’$:
|

7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

6. Oa.m. Start the Day Right
(Phil Shone)8-0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
8. Oo Morning +Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Jasper
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Heart of the Sunset
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Marriage Register: Onlythe Best Plates
171.50 Shopping Reporter
12. O Light Music
2. Op.m. Miss YTrent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina),
Sports News, Hobbies and
Crafts, Week-end Entertain-
ment, Health ard Beauty
3.30 Film Selections from Louis
Levy and Orchestra
3.45 The Merry Macs4.0 Movie Memory: Rhythm onthe River
4.15 Rhythm by Rodgers and
H

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

ar
4.30 Tango Tempo
EVENING PROGRAMME
"O Uncle Tom and the Merry-
makers :

Friday Nocturne (Thea)
Modern Melodies
The Quiz Kids
Sporting Opinion
Hagen’s Circus
Raiph and Betty
In Tune with the Times
Thundering Hooves
Secrets of Scotland Yard:

The Babes in the Woods
10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill
Meredith)10.15 Instrumental Interlude ,10.30 Don’t Get Me Wrong10.45 Variety Programme11. 0 A Choice of Dance Record-

Lo

2
as

ouogonogeoCLMMMOINAD

@

ings
|12. 0 Close down

Pe B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning Recipe session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Minneapolis Symphony.
9.45 Favourite Baritones
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-
jorie)
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Marriage Register: It’s a
Queer Life
11. 0 Tony Pastor and his Orch-
estra
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Musical Parade
2. Op.m. Miss Trent’s Children2.30 Women’s Hour (ElsieLloyd), Sports News, Hobbies
and Crafts, Health and Beauty,
Week-end Entertainments, Not-
able Quotables
3 Afternoon Serenadety)

45 Tenor Time
0 Waltz Serenade ©

5 Song Album
0 Operatic Half Hour
0 Sinatra, Como, and Crosby
5 News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Variety Bandbox
6.30 The Amazing Quest of
Ernest Bliss
6.45 Keyboard King: Gerry

e
7. The Quiz Kids7.45 Don John
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 Raiph and Betty
8.30 Cocktail Music
8.45 Commentary by Ken James9. 0 Secrets of Scotland Yard:
The Guthridge Case
9.30 On the Sweeter Side
10. 0 A Choice of Dance Record-
loge10.3 Sports Preview (George
Edwards)
41. 0 Variety Calis the Tune
12. 0 Close down

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6..0a Early and Bright
8. 0 Club (Happi
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Viadimir Selinsky andVoices
10. 0 My Husband’s Lave10.15 Piano Parade: William
Murdoch
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Marriage Register: Hoist
with her Own Petard
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Music for Your Lunch
Hour
2. Op.m. Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly Wic-
Nab), Sports News, Hobbies and
Crafts, Week-end Entertainment,Health and Beauty, Notable
Quotables
3.30 Favourites in Song: TauberFilm Memories
3.46 Fred Hartley and his Or-chestra ,4.0 Variety Concert
4.45 Children’s Session: TheJunior Leaguers
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Places and People: Tour-
ing the South Island with
Teddy Grundy
6.15 Reserved
6.30 When Did This Happen?
6.45 Strings of Mantovani
7. 0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Reserved
7.45 Scrapbook
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Spotlight on the Stars
8.45 Reserved
9. 0° The Secrets of Scotland
Yard: Death in the River Lea
9.30 Concert in Miniature10. O Sports Preview (The
Toff)
10.15 Sports Cameo
10.20 The World of Matoring
(Trevor Holden)
eo net— for Joy: Guy Man-
412°°Bides down

47,.B DUNEDIN
1040 ke, 288 m.

6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right6.30 Whistle While You Wash
7. 0 Tempo with Toast7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Songs by Deanna Durbin
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Full Turn
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Marriage Register: Mar-
riage in a Wheel Chair (first
broadcast)11. 0 You'll Know These
11.30 The Shopping Reportersession
12. 0 Musical Menu
41. Op.m. Luncheon Tunes
1.30 Movie Melodies2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Maureen
McCorm'ck), Sports News, Hob-
bies and Crafts, Week-end En-
tertainment, Health and Beauty,Notable Quotables
3.30 A Musical Delicacy4. 0 Frankie Carle: Pianist,
Composer, and Bandleader
4.15 .Vera Lynn’s Best
4.30 Random Harvest of Records
5. 0 Children’s session: Peter |

5.30 Eric Coates’ Compositions
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Around the Camp Fire6.15 Just Arrived
6.30 Waltz Time
6.45 The Singing Barber: PerryComo :

4-0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Musical Garden of Yester-~-
day
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Melodies that Linger8.45 Turning the Tables .
9. 0 Secrets of Scotland Yard
oo Waller: At the Console andiano
9.45 All Good Powells Together10. O Silks and Saddles
10.30 Sporting Preview (Bernie
McConnell)
11. 0 Snappy Show11.45 Let’s Drift to Dreamland
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke 319 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast9.0 Good Morning Requestsession
9.31 Among Your Souvenirs
9.45 Vocal Ensembles10. O Tradesmen’s Entrance
10.15 Real Life Stories
10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

\

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Topical Tunes6.45 Thanks for the Song
7. 0 Quiz Kids7.30 Decca Salon Orchestra
7.45 First Light Fraser Returns8. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
8.15 Raiph and Betty8.30 Young Farmers’ Ciub
(Ivan Tabor)8.45 The Latest Dance Tunes
9. 0 The Secrets of Scotlan¢éYard: The Emperor of Humbug9.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 Remember These?
9.45 Sports Preview10. 0 ~Close down

Favourites of yesteryear will |

be broadcast from 2ZA ‘this —
evening at 9.32 in "Remember

|These."

Trade names appearing tn Com
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement,

Adventure, thrills, and -ro-
mance move along at a gallop-
ing pace’ in "Thundering
Hooves" from 1ZB at 8.45 p.m.
every Thursday, Friday and Sat-
urday.
e * %

A programme to test your
memory as it entertains you is
"When Did ,This Happen?"from 3ZB at 6.30 p.m. If your
memory for dates is good you'll
particularly enjoy this pro-
gramme.

co *
This morning at quarter to
eleven 4ZB presents the first
broadcast of "Marriage Regis-ter’ a new programme of short
‘stories presented in dramatized
form. It is heard over the four
ZB stations at 10.45 a.m. each
Friday.

IeReszkc
Komchbettes@he


